Video - Fiber Optic Media Converters
Fiber Optic Media Converters
u Utilizes Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP)
modules
u Multi-mode and single-mode modules available
u Supports distances up to 20 km (12.4 miles)
u Surface mount or rack mount capability
The Bosch fiber optic Media Converter series are

Compliance
FCC part 15, , cUL, UL, RoHS
Ordering information
VG4-SFPSCKT ETHERNET TO SFP INTERFACE KIT
Ethernet media converter video transmitter/data receiver
fiber optic kit for AUTODOME cameras, for MIC-IP-PSU
for MIC analog cameras and for the Surveillance cabinets
(NDA-U-PA0, NDA-U-PA1 and NDA-U-PA2).
Order number VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529
CNFE2MC/IN Media converter with SFP socket
Single-port 10/100 Mbps Ethernet Media Converter,
120/230 VAC
Order number CNFE2MC/IN | F.01U.136.545
SFP-2 Fiber module, multimode, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 2 km (1.2 miles), 2 LC
connectors.
Multi-mode
1310 mm
Order number SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537
SFP-3 Fiber module, single-mode, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 20 km (12.4 miles), 2 LC
connectors.
Single-mode
1310 nm
Order number SFP-3 | F.01U.136.538
SFP-25 Fiber module, 1310/1550nm, 1SC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 2 km (1.2 miles), 1 SC
connector
Multi-mode
1310/1550 nm
Order number SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541
SFP-26 Fiber module, 1550/1310nm, 1SC
SFP Fiber Optic Module, 2 km (1.2 miles), 1 SC
connector
Multi-mode
1550/1310 nm
Order number SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542
Accessories
C1-IN Rack mount card cage
EIA 19-in. rack for CNFE2MC, 120-230 VAC
Order number C1-IN | F.01U.136.543
C1-BP Blank panel for rack mount card cage
Blank panel for C1 rack mount card cage, 1 slot width
(1 in.)
Order number C1-BP | F.01U.136.544
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002